M BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH  7-8 MAPTA 2026

K/’ M3 BEMB KJTACCWK MOCKBA » 11

AuctaHuna 24
07.03.2026

Manbumkn, 200m baTTepdnsii
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14 - 18 net

3asiBOYHbIA MPOTOKON

hamunus, nma

HOHowwu (14-15 ner)

1 KOJITAKOB Knpunn
2 PA3[IOPCKUW Mne6
3 MNAKCULIKNY Bnagumnp

KOHMopsbI (16-18 neT)

KWBAPOWNH Knpunn
KYNAKOB Hukonai
MM30OHOB Erop
UECHOKOB Anekceit
BAJTYVICKNX fdaHumn
BOrMHOBWY HOpwii

o0 WNE

faTa poxaeHus

14.08.2011
25.09.2011
01.06.2012

05.06.2009
02.10.2008
24.05.2010
25.09.2010
30.07.2010
10.09.2009

KMC

KOMaHaa

CLUOP Nel BopoHex
MKCLIOP "BocTtok", r. Mocksa
CLUIOP BBC, r.BopoHex

LICKA, r.0gunHL0B0

Cll "Oka", r.CtynmHo

CK "Ounnamo", r. Mockea
MKCLLOP "BocTtok", r. Mocksa
CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex
Onnmnus, r. KpacHogap

3asiBOYHOEe BpemA

2:21.00
2:45.00
3:00.00

2:13.70
2:15.00
2:17.00
2:18.46
2:22.00
2:51.40

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565
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Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina
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