



24
 07.03.2026

, 200m

14 - 18

(14-15)

1	14.08.2011	1	2:21.00
2	25.09.2011 II	" " "	2:45.00
3	01.06.2012 II	" "	3:00.00

(16-18)

1	05.06.2009	" "	2:13.70
2	02.10.2008	" " "	2:15.00
3	24.05.2010 I	" " "	2:17.00
4	25.09.2010 II	" " "	2:18.46
5	30.07.2010 I	" "	2:22.00
6	10.09.2009 II	" "	2:51.40

